

## GSMISTS 2023 - 2024 Permission to Participate in Product Programs

Date:

A parent or guardian must fill out this form in it's entirety before a girl can receive her program selling materials. Incomplete forms will not be accepted.

This form applies to both the 2023 Fall Product Program and the 2024 Cookie Product Program.

Name of Girl Scout -
Troop Number -
Name of Parent/Guardian -
Address & City -
Phone -
Email -
Place of Employment -
Employment Address & City -
Work Phone -
Driver's License # -

Signature of Parent/Guardian:

My daughter/ward has permission to participate in the GSMISTS Product Programs, including both the Fall Product Program and the Cookie Product Program. I agree to accept financial responsibility for all products and money she receives and I further understand that Product Program monies collected by my family or daughter/ward belong to her Girl Scout troop and Girl Scouts of Michigan Shore to Shore.

Notes:
To be eligible for financial aid, girls must participate in both the Fall Product Program and the

To be eligible for financial ala, girls must participate in both the Fall Product Program and the Cookie Product Program.

Any girl whose family has outstanding monies owed from past Product Programs cannot participate in any future Product Programs until payment has been received.

To be eligible for financial aid, girls must participate in both the Fall Product Program and the Cookie Product Program. Troops who have had the opportunity to participate in the Fall Product Program and the Cookie Program should use troop funds to renew girl and leader memberships. Receipt of financial assistance indicates commitment to participate in Product Programs (Fall and Cookie).

This form is to be kept in the possession of the troop leader for the entire membership year.